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209823 Adams , Samuel M 8 - X
105523 Ahlbrand , Garrett M 12 2011 X
206019 Allwell , Austin M 8 - X
211821 Ampher , Beth F 8 - C
175283 Ampher , Joey M 10 2013 X
102182 Anderson , Abby F 12 2011 X
177458 Antony , Noelle F 10 2013 X
206002 Baumann , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
230737 Baynum , Jerod M 8 - X
193363 Beal , Megan F 10 2013 X
141008 Beck , Shelly F 12 2011 X
105525 Berkemeyer , Evan M 12 2011 X
141254 Bertram , Madison F 12 2011 X/C
165449 Bezold , Andrew M 11 2012 X
104822 Bezold , Krissy F 12 2011 X
230734 Bezold , Nathan M 8 - X
140952 Bezold , Nichole F 10 2013 X
185727 Blank , Matt M 10 2013 X
140965 Blank , Rachel F 12 2011 X
102678 Boesch , Jordyn F 12 2011 X
224193 Borchers , Hope F 8 - X
227057 Born , Zach M 12 2011 X
211747 Bourgois , Samantha F 9 2014 X
185202 Bracke , Ian M 10 2013 X
147173 Brown , Bradley M 11 2012 X
175284 Brown , Davis M 10 2013 X
209735 Brown , Will M 9 2014 X
113478 Buckingham , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
140972 Burkhart , Taylor F 12 2011 X/C
147172 Cetrulo , Frank M 11 2012 X
140939 Childress , Abby F 11 2012 X
140937 Childress , Ashley F 11 2012 X
193355 Chism , Cody M 10 2013 X
209830 Clines , Joel M 8 - X
122683 Cookendorfer , Lauren F 11 2012 X
203410 Cookendorfer , Megan F 10 2013 X
209787 Cooper , Ashley F 8 - X
152798 Cooper , Kayla F 11 2012 X
175297 Crawford , Jackson M 11 2012 X
209786 Crawford , Macy F 8 - X
230708 Cropenbaker , Lily F 8 - X
176566 Cropenbaker , Tyler M 10 2013 X
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206011 Davis , Ethan M 8 - X
230745 Dawson , Cameron M 8 - X
211760 Dennis , Brady M 9 2014 X
230741 Dennis , Mason M 8 - X
193760 Dierig , Christina F 9 2014 C
104735 Dierig , Nick M 12 2011 X
206041 Dischar , Matthew M 10 2013 X
209844 Donnelly , Bryce M 9 2014 X
105527 Donnelly , Joe M 12 2011 X
211741 Dorgan , Millie F 9 2014 C
203411 Doyle , Shelby F 10 2013 X
206016 Duffy , Bryan M 8 - X
211754 Ellis , Megan F 9 2014 X
141177 Embs , Kori M 11 2012 X
140947 Flaugher , Maddie F 10 2013 X
193044 Fleissner , Sam M 10 2013 X
175285 Flottman , Luke M 10 2013 X
141002 Frey , Morgan F 12 2011 X
190976 Frommeyer , Jacob M 11 2012 X
140982 Frommeyer , Jacob M 12 2011 X
209790 Frommeyer , Mariah F 8 - X
206035 Gebauer , Billy M 11 2012 X
140941 Geiman , Abagail F 10 2013 X
140989 Geiman , Brent M 11 2012 X
140990 Geiman , Dylan M 11 2012 X
230694 Gibson , Sarah F 8 - X
175279 Godbey , Courtney F 10 2013 X
140996 Goderwis , Nicole F 12 2011 X
147179 Goepper , Griffin M 11 2012 X
203412 Goller , Kate F 10 2013 X
140963 Goller , Mark M 12 2011 X
122777 Graus , Amanda F 11 2012 X
209765 Greely , Lauren F 10 2013 X
154356 Greis , Erin F 11 2012 X
140951 Griffin , Macy F 10 2012 X
230735 Griffin , Tanner M 8 - X
141231 Haas , Caroline F 12 2011 C
211296 Haas , Olivia F 9 2014 X
105528 Hackworth , Spencer M 12 2011 X
160756 Haigis , Collin M 11 2012 X
206040 Hamberg , Zach M 9 2014 X
206004 Harden , Kylie F 10 2013 X
175293 Hartig , Adam M 11 2012 X
140985 Hauke , Chase M 12 2011 X
154359 Hehn , Jessie F 10 2013 X
154360 Hehn , Kendall F 10 2013 X
141209 Heil , Justin M 12 2011 X
196476 Heim , Joey M 11 2012 X
140981 Henn , Jon M 12 2011 X
206018 Henn , Justin M 9 2014 X
206012 Hickamn , Chris M 9 2014 X
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206014 Hickman , Bradley M 8 - X
175298 Hickman , Joey M 11 2012 X
193212 Hildreth , Sam M 10 2013 X
122677 Holden , Wesley M 12 2011 X
165448 Holtz , Joe M 11 2012 X
229075 Howard , Jack M 9 2014 X
140953 Hundemer , Hailee F 11 2013 X
209792 Hunter , Laurel F 8 - X
193047 Hurd , Brianna F 12 2011 X
203413 Johnson , Cheryl F 10 2013 C
211822 Johnson , Emily F 9 2014 C
206017 Jump , Allen M 8 - X
193354 Kahmann , Trevor M 10 2013 X
175286 Keller , Chase M 10 2013 X
156721 Kelley , David M 11 2012 X
140928 King , Abby F 11 2012 X
193362 King , Jessica F 9 2014 X
209828 Klear , Erik M 9 2014 X
140962 Klocke , Ross M 12 2011 X
209832 Kramer , Bryce M 8 - X
205789 Kramer , Carly F 9 2014 X
141210 Kramer , Clay M 12 2011 X
206025 Kramer , Evan M 10 2013 X
230714 Kramer , Grace F 8 - X
193758 Kramer , Lauren F 12 2011 C
205997 Kramer , Lydia F 9 2014 X
175287 Kremer , Bryce M 10 2013 X
209846 Leicht , Brandon M 8 - X
104786 Leick , Lindsay F 11 2009 X
230742 Linebach , Collier M 8 - X
140983 Linebach , Dalton M 12 2011 X
122684 Lloyd , Amanda F 11 2012 X
104622 Loos , Christopher M 12 2011 X
230703 Macht , Mallory F 8 - X
185208 Mader , Katelyn F 10 2013 X
209764 Mairose , Mya F 10 2013 X
209775 Mairose , Sophia F 9 2014 X
216993 Mairose , Zak M 9 2014 X
165451 Martin , Brett M 11 2012 X
230738 Martin , Chris M 8 - X
140933 Martin , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X
205785 Martin , Ellie F 8 - X
185728 Martin , Jake M 10 2013 X
105529 Martin , Jarred M 12 2011 X
228418 Maxwell , Malia F 9 2014 X
141178 McConnell , Max M 11 2012 X
165450 McDonald , Tim M 11 2012 X
230740 McDonald , Tyler M 8 - X
177448 McGrath , Keaton M 11 2012 X
206015 McGrath , Keller M 9 2014 X
140991 Miller , Nate M 11 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 8f7f33b814d5b45000e6dae138501ab9 2015-04-29 20:56:12

Digitally signed by Adam Franzen (afranzen@bishopbrossart.org) April 30, 2015 11:56:52 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

211762 Moore , Bradley M 9 2014 X
175300 Moore , TJ M 11 2012 X
211759 Moore , Taylor F 9 2014 X
105530 Morrison , Matteo M 12 2011 X
122682 Murray , Monica F 12 2011 X
203414 Neltner , Kennedy F 10 2013 X/C
223601 Neufelder , Jan Reid M 9 2014 X
205995 Nienaber , Alana F 8 - X
110002 Nienaber , Olivia F 11 2012 X
209822 Obryan , Kyle M 7 - X
209849 Orth , Adam M 8 - X
122685 Orth , Riley F 11 2012 X
206038 Parker , Trent M 9 2014 X
157465 Parnell , Sam M 11 2012 X
230705 Paterno , Serena F 8 - X
140995 Patterson , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
209833 Paulin , Brian M 7 - X
209837 Paulin , Drew M 7 - X
140987 Paulin , Jeff M 12 2011 X
177451 Paulin , Julie F 10 2013 X
141175 Pfefferman , Craig M 11 2012 X
230711 Phirman , Hannah F 8 - X
141208 Prlum , Chase M 12 2011 X
193045 Prodoehl , Madison F 12 2011 X
193356 Quitter , Kory M 10 2013 X
216992 Racke , Greg M 9 2014 X
222337 Ratcliff , Logan M 10 2013 X
141003 Rauen , Jade F 12 2011 X
122681 Reinhart , Caylee F 12 2011 C
104825 Reinhart , Cylee F 12 2011 X
230739 Reis , Jackson M 8 - X
140924 Reis , Katie F 11 2012 X
141176 Reis , Mitchell M 11 2012 X
140992 Ridder , John M 11 2012 X
140936 Rinehard , Cassie F 11 2012 X
216815 Ritter , Eric M 10 2013 X
141017 Ritter , Nicole F 11 2012 X
140959 Roberts , Gabe M 12 2011 X
206029 Robinson , Tanner M 11 2012 X
160755 Rolf , Justin M 11 2012 X
104625 Ruschman , Aaron M 12 2011 X
209824 Ruschman , Jared M 8 - X
165452 Rust , Nick M 11 2012 X
211295 Sandfoss , Elsie F 9 2014 X
110005 Sandfoss , Sarah F 12 2011 X
141180 Sansom , Tyler M 11 2012 X
105532 Saunders , Blake M 12 2011 X
105534 Schack , Justin M 12 2011 X
185726 Schadler , Derek M 10 2013 X
211752 Schalk , Amanda F 9 2014 X
140950 Schalk , Megan F 10 2013 X
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177453 Schaufler , Alexa F 10 2013 C
140988 Schaufler , Logan M 12 2011 X
223602 Schirmer , Austin M 9 2014 X
205999 Schneider , Brooke F 9 2014 X
104797 Schnieders , Briana F 12 2011 X
209835 Schoultheis , Dylan M 8 - X
147174 Schoulthies , Logan M 11 2010 X
140931 Schoulties , Emily F 11 2012 X
209807 Schuh , Colin M 7 - X
193369 Schuler , Kara F 10 2013 X
193361 Schuler , Kendall F 10 2013 X
104626 Schuler , Nick M 12 2011 X
193364 Schultz , Ally F 9 2014 X
140968 Schultz , Emily F 11 2012 X
140993 Schultz , Justin M 11 2012 X
175301 Schultz , Logan M 11 2012 X
209791 Schultz , Olivia F 8 - X
230743 Schumacher , JD M 8 - X
209737 Schwartz , Ben M 9 2014 X
147175 See , Nathan M 11 2012 X
140958 Seibert , Dan M 12 2011 X
193365 Seiter , Aubrey F 9 2014 X
122756 Seiter , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
140949 Seiter , Maria F 10 2012 X
140948 Seiter , Megan F 10 2012 X
141256 Seiter , Olivia F 12 2011 C
175288 Sendelbach , Jake M 10 2013 X
104824 Sendelbach , Lauren F 12 2011 X
104791 Shackelford , Karlie F 12 2011 X
140923 Shannon , Sydney F 11 2012 X
209780 Sharp , Crosby F 9 2014 X
141001 Siry , Libby F 12 2011 X
228419 Siry , Madeline F 9 2014 X
209779 Smith , Cassidy F 9 2014 X
140984 Smith , Matt M 12 2011 X
104627 Smith , Ronald M 12 2011 X
105537 South , Mac M 12 2011 X
193368 Sparks , Delaney F 9 2014 X
177452 Spoonamore , Cassandra F 10 2013 X
141005 Spoonamore , Janelle F 12 2011 C
230744 Steffen , Jacob M 8 - X
209826 Steffen , Mitchell M 8 - X
205788 Stegman , Xavier F 9 2014 X
230698 Sweeney , Lexie F 8 - X
209782 Tieman , Jenna F 9 2014 X
141006 Todd , Carie F 12 2011 X
104628 Toll , Andrew M 12 2011 X
230746 Twehues , Hunter M 8 - X
230701 Twehues , Kelsey F 8 - X
193366 Twehues , Lexi F 10 2013 X
175291 Twehues , Robbie M 12 2011 X
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154357 Verst , Emma F 11 2012 X
104826 Verst , Katelyn F 12 2011 X/C
140946 Verst , Maggie F 10 2012 X
175289 Verst , Nolan M 10 2013 X
206033 Verst , Tanner M 11 2012 X
140960 Vogel , Daniel M 12 2011 X
141179 Volmer , David M 11 2012 X
211757 Volmer , Jessica F 9 2014 X
141173 Wagner , Sean M 12 2011 X
228420 Wagner , Taylor F 9 2014 X
177454 Walker , Alex F 10 2013 X
140926 Walker , Shelby F 11 2012 X
211824 Walthers , Haley F 10 2013 X/C
177455 Walz , Abby F 10 2013 X
140966 Waters , Jessica F 12 2011 X
177449 Waymeyer , Andrew M 10 2013 X
175280 Waymeyer , Annie F 10 2013 X
224195 Webster , Samantha F 8 - X
209784 Wechbach , Maria F 9 2014 X
104819 Wells , Erin F 12 2011 X
141172 Weyman , Nate M 12 2011 X
223600 Willett , Gabe M 9 2014 X
209797 Williams , Nick M 11 2012 X
147177 Williams , Paul M 11 2012 X
205786 Williams , Rebecca F 9 2014 X/C
209794 Wittrock , Maddison F 7 - X
193759 Wittrock , Makenzie F 10 2013 C
209785 Wolfe , Anna F 9 2014 X
140999 Wolfzorn , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
211823 Wyatt , Brea F 9 2014 X/C
230696 Wyatt , Destiny F 8 - X
141018 Young , Rachel F 11 2012 X
196475 Young , Taylor F 10 2013 X
156722 Zai , Jacob M 11 2012 X
209803 Zalac , Austin M 11 2012 X
140977 Zembrodt , Allison F 12 2011 X
141213 Zink , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
193046 Zink , Summer F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Ahlbrand, Garrett 
Born, Zach 
Embs, Kori 
Gebauer, Billy 
Hackworth, Spencer 
Haigis, Collin 

X Heil, Justin 
Keller, Chase 
Kramer, Clay 

X Krift, Charlie 
Martin, Brett 
McConnell, Max 
McGrath, Keaton 
Moore, TJ 
Morrison, Matteo 
Pfefferman, Craig 
Prlum, Chase 
Reis, Mitchell 
Sansom, Tyler 
Sendelbach, Jake 
Verst, Nolan 
Verst, Tanner 
Volmer, David 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Born, Zach 
Crawford, Jackson 
Flottman, Luke 
Geiman, Dylan 
Hackworth, Spencer 

X Haigis, Collin 
Hickman, Joey 
Kelley, David 
Kramer, Clay 
Kremer, Bryce 

X Moore, TJ 
Quitter, Kory 
Ridder, John 
Roberts, Gabe 
Rolf, Justin 
Saunders, Blake 
Schultz, Logan 
Zai, Jacob 
Zink, Jonathan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blank, Rachel 
Boesch, Jordyn 
Buckingham, Elizabeth 
Flaugher, Maddie 
Griffin, Macy 
King, Abby 
Lloyd, Amanda 
Nienaber, Olivia 
Schultz, Emily 
Seiter, Maria 
Seiter, Megan 

Shannon, Sydney 
Young, Rachel 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bezold, Andrew 
Cropenbaker, Tyler 
Dischar, Matthew 
Fleissner, Sam 
Heim, Joey 
Holden, Wesley 
Holtz, Joe 
Kramer, Evan 
Martin, Brett 
McDonald, Tim 
Ratcliff, Logan 
Ruschman, Aaron 
Rust, Nick 
South, Mac 
Weyman, Nate 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Frey, Morgan 
Hurd, Brianna 
Murray, Monica 
Prodoehl, Madison 
Schnieders, Briana 
Sendelbach, Lauren 
Spoonamore, Cassandra 
Young, Taylor 
Zink, Summer 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ampher, Beth 
X Beck, Shelly 

Bertram, Madison 
X Braun, Natalie 

Burkhart, Taylor 
Dierig, Christina 
Dorgan, Millie 

X Feldmann, Morgan 
Haas, Caroline 
Johnson, Cheryl 
Johnson, Emily 
Kramer, Lauren 
Neltner, Kennedy 
Reinhart, Caylee 
Schaufler, Alexa 
Seiter, Olivia 

X Sherry, Rachel 
Spoonamore, Janelle 

X Tieman, Jenna 
Verst, Katelyn 
Walthers, Haley 

X Waters, Jessica 
Williams, Rebecca 
Wittrock, Makenzie 

Wyatt, Brea 

Varsity
Football

Ahlbrand, Garrett 
Blank, Matt 
Brown, Bradley 
Cetrulo, Frank 
Dennis, Brady 
Donnelly, Joe 
Goepper, Griffin 
Heim, Joey 
Kramer, Clay 

X Kruer, Kevin 
X Linebach, Dalton 

Martin, Jake 
Martin, Jarred 
Moore, Bradley 
Pfefferman, Craig 

X Prlum, Chase 
Schack, Justin 
Schadler, Derek 
Schaufler, Logan 
Schoulthies, Logan 
Schwartz, Ben 
See, Nathan 
South, Mac 
Williams, Paul 
Zink, Jonathan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bezold, Nichole 
Boesch, Jordyn 
Childress, Ashley 
Godbey, Courtney 
Graus, Amanda 
Griffin, Macy 

X King, Abby 
Kramer, Carly 
Lloyd, Amanda 
Martin, Elizabeth 
Orth, Riley 
Reinhart, Cylee 
Reis, Katie 
Schoulties, Emily 
Seiter, Aubrey 
Seiter, Kaitlyn 
Seiter, Maria 
Seiter, Megan 
Shackelford, Karlie 

X Shannon, Sydney 
Twehues, Lexi 
Verst, Maggie 
Walker, Shelby 
Waymeyer, Annie 
Wyatt, Brea 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Ampher, Joey 
Bracke, Ian 
Brown, Davis 
Brown, Will 

X Embs, Kori 
Keller, Chase 
Kelley, David 
Kremer, Bryce 
McConnell, Max 
Schwartz, Ben 
Zai, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Burkhart, Taylor 
King, Abby 
Mader, Katelyn 
Murray, Monica 
Zembrodt, Allison 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Berkemeyer, Evan 
Chism, Cody 
Dierig, Nick 
Frommeyer, Jacob 
Frommeyer, Jacob 
Geiman, Brent 
Geiman, Dylan 
Goller, Mark 
Hauke, Chase 
Henn, Jon 
Hickman, Joey 
Hildreth, Sam 
Kahmann, Trevor 
Linebach, Dalton 
Miller, Nate 
Moore, TJ 

X Morrison, Matteo 
Parnell, Sam 
Paulin, Jeff 
Roberts, Gabe 
Rolf, Justin 
Schultz, Justin 
Sendelbach, Jake 
Smith, Matt 
Volmer, David 
Williams, Nick 
Zalac, Austin 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Abby 
Beal, Megan 
Beck, Shelly 
Boesch, Jordyn 
Childress, Abby 
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Childress, Ashley 
Cookendorfer, Lauren 
Cooper, Kayla 
Frey, Morgan 
Goderwis, Nicole 
Goller, Kate 
Graus, Amanda 
Harden, Kylie 
Hundemer, Hailee 
King, Jessica 
Lloyd, Amanda 
Mairose, Mya 
Nienaber, Olivia 
Orth, Riley 
Patterson, Elizabeth 
Rauen, Jade 
Schoulties, Emily 

X Schultz, Emily 
Siry, Libby 
Sparks, Delaney 
Wolfzorn, Kelsey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Berkemeyer, Evan 
Blank, Matt 
Cetrulo, Frank 
Chism, Cody 
Donnelly, Bryce 
Donnelly, Joe 
Frommeyer, Jacob 
Frommeyer, Jacob 

X Goepper, Griffin 
Goller, Mark 
Hartig, Adam 
Heil, Justin 

X Heim, Joey 
Henn, Jon 
Henn, Justin 
Hickman, Joey 
Howard, Jack 
Kahmann, Trevor 
Kelley, David 
Klear, Erik 
Klocke, Ross 
Kramer, Evan 
Linebach, Dalton 
Loos, Christopher 
Miller, Nate 
Moore, Bradley 
Paulin, Jeff 

X Quitter, Kory 
Racke, Greg 
Ridder, John 
Ritter, Eric 
Roberts, Gabe 
Robinson, Tanner 
Ruschman, Aaron 

X Schack, Justin 
Schadler, Derek 

X Schaufler, Logan 
Schirmer, Austin 

X Schoulthies, Logan 
Schuler, Nick 
See, Nathan 
Seibert, Dan 
Smith, Ronald 

X Stewart, Trevor 
Twehues, Robbie 
Vogel, Daniel 
Wagner, Sean 
Waymeyer, Andrew 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Beck, Shelly 
Bertram, Madison 

X Braun, Natalie 
Cookendorfer, Lauren 
Cookendorfer, Megan 

X Doyle, Shelby 
Goderwis, Nicole 

X Goller, Kate 
X Johnson, Cheryl 

Kramer, Lydia 
X Mairose, Mya 

Maxwell, Malia 
X Moore, Taylor 

Neltner, Kennedy 
Nienaber, Olivia 
Patterson, Elizabeth 
Rauen, Jade 

X Sandfoss, Sarah 
Schneider, Brooke 
Schuler, Kara 
Schuler, Kendall 
Schultz, Ally 
Siry, Libby 
Siry, Madeline 
Smith, Cassidy 
Sparks, Delaney 

X Spoonamore, Janelle 
X Tieman, Jenna 
X Todd, Carie 

Wagner, Taylor 
Walker, Alex 
Walthers, Haley 
Walz, Abby 
Waters, Jessica 

X Wells, Erin 
Williams, Rebecca 
Wolfe, Anna 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bezold, Krissy 
Flaugher, Maddie 
Greis, Erin 
Hehn, Jessie 
Hehn, Kendall 
Leick, Lindsay 
Reis, Katie 

Rinehard, Cassie 
Ritter, Nicole 
Schnieders, Briana 
Sendelbach, Lauren 
Verst, Emma 
Verst, Katelyn 
Walker, Alex 
Wells, Erin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Chism, Cody 
Cropenbaker, Tyler 
Donnelly, Bryce 

X Donnelly, Joe 
Hartig, Adam 
Heil, Justin 
Kelley, David 
Klocke, Ross 
Leicht, Brandon 
Loos, Christopher 
McDonald, Tim 
McGrath, Keaton 
Orth, Adam 
Racke, Greg 
Ritter, Eric 
Ruschman, Aaron 
Schuler, Nick 
Smith, Ronald 
Toll, Andrew 
Vogel, Daniel 
Waymeyer, Andrew 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beck, Shelly 
Doyle, Shelby 
Sandfoss, Elsie 
Sandfoss, Sarah 
Schuler, Kendall 
Todd, Carie 
Wells, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ampher, Joey 
Bracke, Ian 
Brown, Davis 
Flottman, Luke 
Haigis, Collin 
Hamberg, Zach 
Hildreth, Sam 
Kremer, Bryce 
Mairose, Zak 
Martin, Brett 
McConnell, Max 
Parker, Trent 
Reis, Mitchell 
Sendelbach, Jake 

Volmer, David 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Flottman, Luke 
Geiman, Dylan 
Hickman, Joey 
Kelley, David 
Kremer, Bryce 
Quitter, Kory 
Ridder, John 
Rolf, Justin 
Schultz, Logan 
Zai, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Flaugher, Maddie 
Griffin, Macy 
King, Jessica 
Lloyd, Amanda 
Schuler, Kendall 
Schultz, Ally 
Seiter, Maria 
Seiter, Megan 
Walthers, Haley 
Young, Rachel 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bezold, Nichole 
Childress, Ashley 
Godbey, Courtney 
Graus, Amanda 
Griffin, Macy 
Kramer, Carly 
Lloyd, Amanda 
Martin, Elizabeth 
Orth, Riley 
Reis, Katie 
Schoulties, Emily 
Seiter, Aubrey 
Seiter, Kaitlyn 
Seiter, Maria 
Seiter, Megan 
Twehues, Lexi 
Verst, Maggie 
Walker, Shelby 
Waymeyer, Annie 
Wyatt, Brea 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Chism, Cody 
Geiman, Brent 
Henn, Justin 
Hickamn, Chris 
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Hildreth, Sam 
Kahmann, Trevor 
McGrath, Keller 
Miller, Nate 
Moore, TJ 
Rolf, Justin 
Schultz, Justin 
Sendelbach, Jake 
Volmer, David 
Williams, Nick 
Zalac, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Baumann, Rebecca 
Beal, Megan 
Cookendorfer, Megan 
Geiman, Abagail 
Goller, Kate 
Greely, Lauren 
Harden, Kylie 
King, Jessica 
Kramer, Lydia 
Mairose, Sophia 
Schuler, Kara 
Schultz, Ally 
Sparks, Delaney 
Waymeyer, Annie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Antony, Noelle 
Hehn, Jessie 
Hehn, Kendall 
Paulin, Julie 
Reis, Katie 
Ritter, Nicole 
Schalk, Megan 
Verst, Maggie 
Walker, Alex 
Walz, Abby 

Freshman
Baseball

Baynum, Jerod 
Bezold, Nathan 
Dawson, Cameron 
Dennis, Mason 
Griffin, Tanner 
Hamberg, Zach 
Hickman, Bradley 
Linebach, Collier 
Mairose, Zak 
Martin, Chris 
McDonald, Tyler 
Parker, Trent 
Reis, Jackson 
Schumacher, JD 
Steffen, Jacob 

Twehues, Hunter 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Dennis, Brady 
Donnelly, Bryce 
Hamberg, Zach 
Howard, Jack 

X Howard, Jack 
McGrath, Keller 
Moore, Bradley 
Neufelder, Jan Reid
Parker, Trent 
Schirmer, Austin 
Willett, Gabe 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Borchers, Hope 
Frommeyer, Mariah 
Hunter, Laurel 
King, Jessica 
Kramer, Carly 
Martin, Ellie 
Moore, Taylor 
Nienaber, Alana 
Schultz, Olivia 
Sparks, Delaney 
Webster, Samantha 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Cropenbaker, Lily 
Gibson, Sarah 
Kramer, Carly 
Kramer, Grace 
Macht, Mallory 
Nienaber, Alana 
Paterno, Serena 
Phirman, Hannah 
Seiter, Aubrey 
Sweeney, Lexie 
Twehues, Kelsey 
Webster, Samantha 
Wyatt, Brea 
Wyatt, Destiny 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Samuel 
Allwell, Austin 
Clines, Joel 
Davis, Ethan 
Duffy, Bryan 
Henn, Justin 
Hickamn, Chris 
Hickman, Bradley 

Jump, Allen 
Klear, Erik 
Kramer, Bryce 
McGrath, Keller 
Obryan, Kyle 
Paulin, Brian 
Paulin, Drew 
Ruschman, Jared 
Schoultheis, Dylan 
Schuh, Colin 
Steffen, Mitchell 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Cooper, Ashley 
Crawford, Macy 
Frommeyer, Mariah 
Hunter, Laurel 
Nienaber, Alana 
Schneider, Brooke 
Schultz, Olivia 
Sharp, Crosby 
Smith, Cassidy 
Tieman, Jenna 
Wechbach, Maria 
Wittrock, Maddison 
Wolfe, Anna 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bourgois, Samantha 
Dorgan, Millie 
Ellis, Megan 
Haas, Olivia 
Moore, Taylor 
Schalk, Amanda 
Stegman, Xavier 
Volmer, Jessica 
Williams, Rebecca 


